



Responsible Referrals Supports StandUp For Kids, Las Vegas, NV

Mission Statement - Responsible Referrals program through Meridian Concepts, Inc. Real Estate

Meridian Concepts, Inc. is a real estate brokerage firm desiring to promote awareness for and work towards alleviating the complications of homelessness especially as it relates to youth and families. By providing excellent service to our customers, we will generate funding to be used for specific projects being promoted by existing non-profit entities located in the United States and beyond.

There is no cost to you, our customer. There is no cost to the nonprofit you have chosen to support under our Responsible Referrals Guaranteed Donation Program. Our fee is paid by the broker assigned to assist you through the process of buying or selling real estate. When we receive this payment, the donation corresponding to the sales price of your transaction on our Guaranteed Donation Spreadsheet will be sent to StandUp For Kids, Las Vegas, NV.

Sign-up is easy. Yo	ou can use the online form found on the Responsible Referrals / StandUp	बिश्वर्श
http://www.respo	nsiblereferrals.com/SUFK_LAS_rr5.html or you can use this form and	
	22-0078 or email to mike@responsiblereferrals.com.	
Printed Name:		
Contact Phone:		
Contact email:		
Responsible Referr	a real estate transaction using the services of Responsible Referrals by Meals by Meridian Concepts, Inc. to forward the Guaranteed Donation amoun StandUp For Kids, Las Vegas, NV. immediately upon receipt of the referra	t listed for the sales price of
Signed:		
Accepted by:		
	chael R. Taylor / Broker, Meridian Concepts, Inc. / Responsible Referrals. 0-921-4298	
Acknowledged by:		

This is not a contract to use the services of Responsible Referrals by Meridian Concepts, Inc. A representative of Responsible Referrals will be in contact with you shortly to discuss your real estate agent requirements. If you agree to use the services of Responsible Referrals, the Guaranteed Donation specified in this form will be included in the contract for services agreement between you and Responsible Referrals by Meridian Concepts, Inc.

StandUp For Kids, Las Vegas, NV. - Representative